B Public -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

C Non-Promoter
Non-Public

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

C1 Shares Underlying
DRs

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

C2 Shares held by
Employee Trusts

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

 Total (A+B+C) 12 32,30,000 - - 32,30,000 100.00 32,30,000 100 -- -
32,30,00

0 100.00 -- -- [•]

*As on the date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote

Note:

• PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Shares on the Stock Exchange.

• Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing
of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE Limited before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

• In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. CIR/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/CIR/ISD/05/2011 dated September 30, 2011 our
Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialized prior to filing the Prospectus with
the ROC

Page 53 of 262

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set
forth below:

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Number of
Shares

Percentage (%)
holding

Number of
Shares

Percentage
(%) holding

Promoters (A)

Bharatkumar Vora 4,60,000 14.24 4,60,000 8.79

Harshadkumar Vora 4,60,000 14.24 4,60,000 8.79

Siddharth Vora 5,10,000 15.79 5,10,000 9.74

Pratik Vora 4,60,000 14.24 4,60,000 8.79

Total (A) 18,90,000 58.51 18,90,000 36.11

Promoter Group (B)

Bhartiben Vora 4,70,000 14.55 4,70,000 8.97

Hetalben Vora 4,60,000 14.24 4,60,000 8.79

Mittal Sheth 2,500 0.08 2,500 0.05

Suvini Vora 2,500 0.08 2,500 0.05

Suchi Vora 2,500 0.08 2,500 0.05

Binni Shah 2,500 0.08 2,500 0.05

BharatkumarN.Vora HUF 2,00,000 6.19 2,00,000 3.82

HarshadkumarN. Vora HUF 2,00,000 6.19 2,00,000 3.82

Total (B) 13,40,000 41.49 13,40,000 25.60

Total (A+B) 32,30,000 100.00 32,30,000 61.71

10. Details regarding major shareholders:

(a) List of shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up capital of our company as on date of this
Draft Prospectus:

Particulars Number of Shares Percentage (%) holding

Bharatkumar Vora 4,60,000 14.24

Harshadkumar Vora 4,60,000 14.24

Siddharth Vora 5,10,000 15.79

Pratik Vora 4,60,000 14.24

Bhartiben Vora 4,70,000 14.55

Hetalben Vora 4,60,000 14.24

BharatkumarN. Vora HUF 2,00,000 6.19

HarshadkumarN. Vora HUF 2,00,000 6.19

Total 32,20,000 99.69

(b) List of shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up capital of our company as on date two (2)